

Ej- 241/17
(C.N.R – WBPS01-000619-2017)
(J.O. Code – WB01229)

44
21/11/22

Today is fixed for P.H.
Defdt files hazira.
Pltff takes no steps.
None appears on behalf of the pltff on repeated calls.
It is now at 12:00 Noon.
Pltff is directed to show cause as to why the suit shall
not to be dismissed for default.
To 24/01/23 for show cause by the pltff

Sd/-
Judge(2nd Bench)
P.S.C Court,Cal.

Later

After passing the above order pltff files a petn praying
for time on the grounds stated therein.
Let it be kept with the record.
To date.

Sd/-
Judge(2nd Bench)
P.S.C Court,Cal.