

Ej- 241/17
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000619-2017)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

49

05/09/23

Today is fixed for fr. examination of P.W-1

Defdt files hazira.

Pltff files supplementry affidavit in chief.

Copy served.

Pltff also files 3 petns.

Copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 05/12/23 for fr. examination of P.W-1

Sd/-

Judge, 2nd Bench

P.S.C. Court, Calcutta