

Ej- 241/17  
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000619-2017)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

Before:- Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench.

57

10/12/24

Today is fixed for fr. cross examination of P.W-1.  
Both side files hazira.  
P.W-1 examined in full and cross examined in part.  
P.W-1 produce document which is marked as Ext-3 (obj)  
and 4 series (obj).  
At this stage defdt files a petn praying for time on the  
grounds stated therein.  
Hd. considered and allowed.  
To 19/02/25 for fr. cross examination of P.W-1.

Sd/-  
Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta



