

Ej- 241/17  
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000619-2017)

59  
08/04/25

Before:- Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge 5<sup>th</sup> Bench.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Both side files hazira.

To 27/06/25 for fr. cross examination of P.W-1.

Sd/-  
Judge-in-charge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench.  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.



