

Ej-241/17  
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000619-2017)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

Before:- Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge 2nd Bench

60

27/06/25

Today is fixed for fr cross examination of P.W-1.  
None takes any steps.

As per resolution passed by the local Bar  
Association not to pass any adverse order  
in absence of any party and their respective  
advocates the case is adjourned today.

To 26/08/25 for fr cross examination of P.W-1.

Sd/-  
Judge, 2nd Bench  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta